
WESTERN VOLLEYBALL I 2021-22 SCHEDULE WesternTC.edu/ Athletics 

REGULAR SEASON 

Day Date Opponent Address Location TV Time 
Tuesday Aug.24 Madison College 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 6:30 P.M. 

Saturday Aug. 28 Milwaukee Area Technical College 3400 South 43rd St, 53234 Milwaukee, WI 11A.M./1P.M. 

Friday Sept. 3 St. Cloud Tech & Community College 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 6:30 P.M. 

Wednesday Sept. 8 Riverland Community College 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 6:30 P.M. 

Friday Sept.10 Riverland Community College 1900 8th Ave NW, 55912 Austin, MN 6:30 P.M. 

Saturday Sept.11 MN West Community College 1450 College Way, 56187 Worthington, MN 12:00 P.M. 

Wednesday Sept. 15 Century College 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 6:30 P.M. 

Friday Sept.17 Ridgewater Community College 2101 15th Ave NW, 56201 Willmar, MN 6:30 P.M. 

Saturday Sept.18 MN State: Fergus Falls 1414 College Way, 56537 Fergus Falls, MN 12:00 P.M. 

Wednesday Sept. 22 Rochester Community & Tech College 851 30th Ave SE 55904 Rochester, MN 6:30 P.M. 
Friday Sept. 24 MN State: Fergus Falls 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 6:30 P.M. 

Saturday Sept. 25 Ridgewater Community College 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 12:00 P.M. 

Tuesday Sept. 28 UW-La Crosse JV 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 6:30 P.M. 

Saturday Oct. 2 Anoka Ramsey Community College 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 12:00 P.M. 
Monday Oct. 4 Luther College 700 College Drive, 52101 Decorah, IA 7:00 P.M. 

Wednesday Oct. 6 Rochester Community & Tech College 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 6:30 P.M. 

Friday Oct. 8 St. Cloud Tech & Community College 1529 Northway Drive, 56303 St. Cloud, MN 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday Oct.12 UW-La Crosse JV 1820 Pine Street, 54601 La Crosse, WI 7:00 P.M. 
Friday Oct. 15 MN West Community College 3710 East Avenue South La Crosse, WI JAG 6:30 P.M. 

Friday Oct. 22 Century College 3300 Century Ave N, 55110 White Bear Lake, MN 6:30 P.M. 

Saturday Oct. 23 Anoka Ramsey Community College 11200 Mississippi Blvd NW, 55433 Coon Rapids, MN 12:00 P.M. 

POSTSEASON 

Day Date Opponent Location Arena 
Friday Nov. 5-6 Region Tournament TBD TBD 

Thursday Nov.11 NJCAA DIii Tournament TBD TBD 

Friday Nov.12 NJCAA DIii Tournament TBD TBD 

Saturday Nov.13 NJCAA DIii Tournament TBD TBD 

*JAG= Just A Game Livestreaming
https://justagamel ive.com/ clients/western-tech ni ca I-col lege
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